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TER M@K F—LZ& TE  RT) R SIS
50m 100m Ba
1T 1/4 H&L =K 4:00.48 X< % 16/16
mA BRF =2 (0.56) 28.90  1:00.19  1:00.19 EFIZH EFIEFH
h BA =1 (+0.26) 30.51  1:06.77  2:06.96
A+ #8X =1 (+0.67) 26. 88 59.65  3:06. 61
BAR &N =1 (+0.23) 25. 64 53.87  4:00.48
2 1/6 EER =5 4:07. 26 :EFFIZFT  14/14
N EH =2 (0.52) 31.03  1:04.55  1:04.55
INBERZ A =22  (+0.17) 30.65 1:05.18  2:09.73
EH 198 =2  (+0.46) 28.87  1:03.13  3:12.86
Nk iz =1 (+0.15) 26. 02 54.40  4:07.26
3 1/5 BEFR =5 4:13.09 EFIZFT  12/12
BiE ERE =2 (0.51) 28.47 58. 67 58.67 K&
BR ERK =1 (+0.48) 36.23  1:18.30  2:16.97 EIIEZR
EXK RE =1 (+0.80) 28.45  1:02.25  3:19.22
BTH KXE =1 (+0.24) 25. 64 53.87  4:13.09
4 1/3 =sFld (S5 4:19.99 10/10
s K &1 (0.49) 28.93  1:00.68  1:00.68 FEFTIEF
mno &5 =1 (+0.64) 35.97  1:18.25  2:18.93
REHMAEH =1 (+0.48) 28.83  1:02.90  3:21.83
fHE EK =2  (+0.30) 27.97 58.16  4:19.99
5 1/1 )\BWH (S5 4:33.38 8/8
BEH 4% =1 (0.65) 32.00 1:08.78 1:08.78
-7 =K =2 (+0.35) 36.53  1:19.84  2:28.62
INE X =2 (+0.49) 30.13  1:04.77  3:33.39
hig EAE =2 (+0.80) 28.32 59.99  4:33.38
6 1/2 EJI = 4:36.19 6/6
FE —# =2 (0.66) 30.49  1:03.70  1:03.70
KA HIEE =2 (+0.69) 38.35  1:23.43  2:27.13
FR HE =2 (+0.68) 28.66  1:05.41  3:32.54
Al pit= 52 (+0.73) 31,11 1:03.65  4:36.19
7 1/1 AW a8 4:36. 89 4/4
Hif HEE =1 (0.66) 33.91  1:11.47  1:11.47
Bl E R AER =2 (+0.54) 41,12 1:26.15  2:37.62
#% =EHR 52 (+0.63) 29.49  1:01.84  3:39.46
Bk BE =1 (+0.70) 28.16 57.43  4:36.89
8 1/8 ERIEHR a8 4:43. 66 2/2
gt BEXK =2 (0.76) 39.25 1:20.80  1:20.80
MR BE 52 (+0.49) 31.89  1:08.47  2:29.27
UUED T 52 (+0.49) 32.40  1:10.72  3:39.99
BR HEE 52 (+0.33) 29.77  1:03.67  4:43.66
9 1/0 HHEI%E a8 4:50. 35
e ki =2 (0.58) 34.38  1:12.08 1:12.08
FRE 8% =2 (+0.66) 40.02  1:25.20  2:37.28
T AKX =2 (+0.42) 32.86  1:11.02  3:48.30
AE H=E =2 (+0.52) 29.46  1:02.05  4:50.35
10 1/9 HT|KE =5 4:57.70
MHE £E =1  (0.54) 36.54 1:16.76  1:16.76
FER s =1 (+0.69) 39.84  1:24.19  2:40.95
Bl FE =1 (+0.32) 35.23  1:16.83  3:57.78
B FEh =1 (+0.09) 28.24 59.92  4:57.70
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